
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 

and address(es) 

{c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference (if 

any) 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs | 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the a 9 5 9 9 
Insolvency Act 1986 

_For official use 
17 47 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06585747 

Name of Company 

(a) Hanngey Community and Police Consultative Group (a company limited by 
guarantee) 

IA¥e (b) Jonathan Sinclair FCA FABRP of Sinclair Harms, 46 Vivian Avenue, Hendon 
Central, London, NW4 3XP 

the liquidator€s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs 
as at (c) 30 April 2013 

Signed CO ee. Date 30 April 2013 

Ref JS/Haringey CPCG/5 For Official Use 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

46 Vivian Avenue, 

03/05/2013 
COMPANIES HOUSE 

CVL 405 - LETTER TO CREDS POST $98 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

HARINGEY COMMUNITY AND POLICE CONSULTATIVE GROUP (A COMPANY 

LIMITED BY GUARANTEE) 

Company Number - 06585747 

on the 30 Aprit 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full name Chris Hannington 

Signed 

Dated 30 April 2013 V 

CVL 320 - COPY OF SOA 



Haringey Community and Police Consultative Group (a Company Limited by Guarantee) 

Estimated Statement of Affairs as at 30 April 2013 

Notes Book Value 
Unsecured Assets 

Cash at Bank £6,079 

£6,079 

Less unsecured creditors 

HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NI) 

Big Lottery Fund 

Enid Ledgister 

Hager Stenhouse & Co 

Hanngey Race and Equality Council 

Other Unsecured Creditors 

Deficiency as per creditors 

Issued and paid up share capital - Limited by Guarantee 

Deficiency as creditors and shareholders 

Notes 

APPENDIX A 

Estimated 
to Realise 

£6,079 
£6,079 

£2,090 
£8,210 

£15,036 
£1,560 
£5,250 

£195 
(£32,341) 
(£26,262) 

£0 

(£26,262) 

4 The information contained within this Statement of Affairs is based upon details provided by the Board 

2 The inclusion of any claim does not constitute an admittance of the debt All claims are subject to formal 

adjudication 

3 The Statement of Affairs is subject to costs and expenses 



{47 B10 Fodadauuey 
424) 

(9S900%0T 
424) 

450.079) 
mosey 

suleg souains 
plurepors jo 59M 

sndwe 
uma} 

uommeg 
391517 

pry s2edsAseq 

3E aT 
3 

Wve 
TWS 

Aung 
wont] 

Peoy 
IIMAPO 6L-EL 

SUOIMIOS 
jJoUAeg BANEOI>| 

0056 
F} 

Trig Nn 
wopusT 

Tasuon 
whos 

enUasAy 
Wied 

Ty 
uaBuuURH 

SAPD 

Te2zé 
1888 

020/T6S0} 
6888 OZ0/SRE9 

TRBS 
O20 

194) 
(DA 

e200 
TS6E/ZL 

PZOD 
O90P - SLSZ 

NI 
#94) 

wut 
THA! 

uaeying 
Moy 

B2USPIAOId| 
aL weying 

‘m 1dag 
Did 

suopestunuworsjes 
Tory sa1yO 

x955g O
M
 

HOH 
eS 

TIN/aAva) 
Suio}EnD 

y onUBAeR 
WH 

nas 
air A

N
 

ageanddy 
ON 

wes 
86da 

TINSHIOL O
wun Buypuey 
8 XIQNaddv¥ 
ELOesPOEZ 


